

COOKHOUSE♦PUB

Allergy and dietary information

Our allergy information guide is designed to help you make decisions on the food and drink that you order. As our menu descriptions do not include all ingredients or allergens, please use the allergy information guide to choose suitable dishes for you to eat and enjoy.

Our allergen information covers the following major allergens: **Celery, Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat including varieties such as Spelt and Khorasan (Kamut); Rye, Barley, Oats), Crustaceans, Egg, Fish, Lupin, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Peanuts, Sesame, Soya, Sulphites (over 10ppm) and Nuts (specifically Almonds, Brazils, Cashews, Hazelnuts, Macadamias, Pecans, Pistachios, Walnuts)** and products thereof.

We take great care to prevent cross-contamination when preparing your order in our kitchens. However, due to the layout and operation of our kitchens we do not have specific allergen free zones and it is therefore not possible to fully guarantee separation of allergens. There is significant risk of cross-contamination in our buffet areas and deep fat fryers. If you would like further information on our cooking methods, don't be afraid to ask! **We cannot guarantee your order is 100% free from any allergenic ingredient.**

Please let a member of our team know if you have an allergy or sensitivities to any ingredient, even if you have dined with us before.

We take care in producing this allergy information guide for you and work closely with the suppliers of our products to ensure data is accurate. This information may change at any time, so please check with us for up-to-date information.

KEY FOR ALLERGY INFORMATION GUIDE



Suitable for ovo-lacto vegetarians



Suitable for ovo-lacto vegetarians/ vegans

Mother's Day 2025 Special Additions

CHURROS WITH KITKAT WITHOUT SAUCE - **V**

Contains: Cereals containing Gluten (Wheat), Milk, Soya

May Contain: Celery, Crustaceans, Egg, Fish, Milk, Molluscs, Mustard, Sesame, Soya, Tree Nuts (Almond, Brazil, Cashew, Hazelnut, Macadamia, Pecan, Pistachio, Walnut)

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	2175 kJ / 518 kcal	20.9 g	4.1 g	72.8 g	17.6 g	8.0 g	0.33 g

Add Chocolate Sauce - **VE V**

Contains: Soya

May Contains: No major allergens

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	240 kJ / 56 kcal	0.2 g	0.1 g	13.2 g	12.0 g	0.4 g	0.04 g

Add Caramel Sauce - **V**

Contains: Milk

May Contains: No major allergens

Per Portion:	Energy	Fat	Saturates	Carbohydrates	Sugars	Protein	Salt
	246 kJ / 58 kcal	0.5 g	0.3 g	13.0 g	12.2 g	0.4 g	0.10 g